220
▼
W2000X, W4000X
W8000X, W15000X
W22000X, W35000X
SWH6A
SWH10A
SWH6S

design provides 360° X-axis
rotation and 160° Y-axis rotation.
How to Order 1)
Factory fitted to W-Series (X-Edition) drive units:
Insert a "P" prior to the "X" in the tool model
number, example: W2000PX.
Order as an accessory using the model number:
TSP300, which can be fitted to existing W-Series
(X-Edition) drive units. Includes male and female
couplers.
Page:
Page:
Back-Up Spanners
To be used to stop the back nut
from turning during make up or
break out. Two hexagon sizes in
one tool.
221www.enerpac.com
30 - 60
36 - 85
50 - 105
65 - 115
75 - 135
80 - 155
  265
1 1/16 - 2 ⅜
1 5/16 - 3 ⅜
1 ⅞
- 4 ⅛
2 7/16
- 4 ⅝
2 15/16
- 5 3∕8
3 ⅛
- 6 ⅛
2766
5661